—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
General Counsel

Supt Of Public Education

Chief Of Staff

Chief Public Info Officer
Deputy Gc & Chief Lr Counsel
Chief, Facilities Planning And
Chief Human Resources Officer
Chief Business Officer

Chief Leadership And Learning
Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss

Exec Dir--Information Techn

Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss
Sch Police Captain

Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss
Principal

Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss
Assistant General Counsel Il
Assistant General Counsel Il
Exec Dir--Lab Rel And Asst Gen
Inschool Resource Tchr
Dir-Pe--Health Ed Intrscholath
Exec Dir--Special Education
Chief Business Officer

Exec Dir Quality Assurance Off
Dir--Child Development Program
Executive Director, Financial
School Police Sergeant
Diversity & Inclusion Officer
Dir--Communications

Supt Of Public Education

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Legal Services
Superintendents Ofcs

Chief Of Staff

Chief Public Info Officer
Legal Services

Facilities Planning & Const.
Human Resources

Ofc Of Chief Business Officer
Chief Leadership & Learning
Area 5 Superintendent

Info & Technology Support
Svcs

Area 4 Superintendent
School Police Services

Area 3 Superintendent
Millennial Tech Middle

Area 1 Superintendent

Legal Services

Legal Services

Labor Relations

Edison Elementary

P.E. And Health

Spec Ed Exec Director

Ofc Of Chief Business Officer
Quality Assurance

L&L: Early Learning

Financial Planning & Develop
School Police Services
Human Resources
Communications

Superintendents Ofcs

Total Wages

$288,720
$273,224
$272,880
$270,445
$256,001
$244,948
$240,801
$234,975
$234,460
$209,613
$206,764

$205,892
$205,775
$201,014
$200,928
$200,583
$200,583
$200,583
$200,583
$197,230
$196,937
$195,901
$191,749
$191,032
$189,801
$187,200
$186,802
$185,875
$184,579
$184,224



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Sch Police Captain

Exec Dir, Leadership And Learn
Principal

Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss
Educational Complex Director

Operations Support Officer

Dir--Board Services

Director, Charter Schools
Instructional Support Officer
Exec Dir, Leadership And Learn
Dir--Trans And Dist Svs Dept
School Police Sergeant

Lead Principal

Principal

Instructional Support Officer
Dir, Human Resources

Dir, Human Resources
Dir--Budget Development
Dir--Budget Development
Instructional Support Officer
Lead Principal

Dir--Prof Dev For Admin Suppor
Principal

Principal

Dir--Due Process Hearings
Principal

Exec Dir, Risk Mgmt & Cap Ins
Dir, Fin PIn, Mon And Acc
Instructional Support Officer
Principal

Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

School Police Services

L&L: Leadership & Learning
Henry High

Area 6 Superintendent

L&L: Extended Learning Ops
Neighborhd Schls & Enrlmnt
Ops

Board Of Education

Charter Schools

L&L: Inst & Assess Elementary
Leadership & Learning

Pupil Transportation Dept
School Police Services

Kearny College Connections
Trace

L&L: Curr, Inst, & Assess Ms
Human Resources

Human Resources

Budget Dev & Position Mgmt
Budget

Logan Memorial Ed Campus
Lincoln High

L&L: E3

Mira Mesa High

Morse High

Due Process & Mediations

La Jolla High

Risk Management

Strat Plan For Stud Achieve
L&L: Integrated Youth Services
Gompers Preparatory Academy

Area 2 Superintendent

$182,755
$181,967
$180,796
$180,759
$180,092
$179,505

$179,141
$178,827
$177,548
$176,974
$176,174
$174,818
$174,678
$174,124
$173,491
$173,135
$173,135
$173,135
$173,135
$173,135
$171,860
$170,753
$170,019
$170,019
$169,305
$169,195
$169,079
$169,062
$168,971
$168,836
$168,645



62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Principal
Principal
Principal

Principal

Director, Real Estate
Dir--Construction Mgmt Dept
Dir--Prof Dev For Admin Suppor
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Director, Physical Plant Ops
Principal

Principal

Chief Ops Officer

Assistant General Counsel |l
Dir--Special Education
Principal

Principal

Vice Principal S/l Regular Teacher,

Walk On Coach
Dir--Project Mgmt Dept
Prg Specialist, Special Ed
Dir, Research And Development
Principal
Human Resources Officer
Principal
Dir--Food Services
Dir, Purchasing And Contracts
Exec Dir, Nursing And Wellness

Instructional Support Officer

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Hoover High
San Diego Scpa
Logan Memorial Ed Campus

Canyon Hills-Mat Kwatup
Kunkun

Real Estate Department
Facilities Planning & Const.
Academics Through Agency
Clairemont High

Normal Heights Elementary
Garfield High

Crawford High

Ppo Support Services

Point Loma High

Madison High

Off Of Business Supp Srvcs
Legal Services

Spec Ed Pgms Coordination
Birney Elementary

Rosa Parks Elementary

San Diego Science &
Technology

Facilities Planning & Const.
Due Process & Mediations
Research And Evaluation
Emerson Elementary

Human Resources

Twain High

Cafeteria Dept

Strategic Sourcing Department
Nursing And Wellness

Logan Memorial Ed Campus

$168,603
$168,274
$168,259
$167,462

$167,171
$166,877
$166,509
$166,472
$166,281
$166,074
$165,779
$165,428
$164,923
$164,393
$164,293
$164,033
$163,515
$163,037
$163,035
$162,703

$162,175
$162,025
$161,942
$161,878
$161,729
$161,592
$161,418
$161,226
$161,226
$161,226



92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Dir--Fiscal Ctrls And Info Sys

Principal

Principal

Principal

Human Resources Officer
Principal

Principal

Dir--College, Career, And Tech
Prgm Mgr, Teaching & Learning

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Facilities Planning & Const.

Creative Performing & Med
Arts

Central Elementary

Marshall Middle

Human Resources

Clairemont Canyons Academy
Oak Park Elementary

College, Career & Tech Ed

Behavior Support Services

$160,958
$160,862

$160,854
$160,109
$159,873
$159,722
$159,336
$159,183
$159,134



