	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Counsel		San Diego Unified	Legal Services	\$288,720
2.	Supt Of Public Education		San Diego Unified	Superintendents Ofcs	\$273,224
3.	Chief Of Staff		San Diego Unified	Chief Of Staff	\$272,880
4.	Chief Public Info Officer		San Diego Unified	Chief Public Info Officer	\$270,445
5.	Deputy Gc & Chief Lr Counsel		San Diego Unified	Legal Services	\$256,001
6.	Chief, Facilities Planning And		San Diego Unified	Facilities Planning & Const.	\$244,948
7.	Chief Human Resources Officer		San Diego Unified	Human Resources	\$240,801
8.	Chief Business Officer		San Diego Unified	Ofc Of Chief Business Officer	\$234,975
9.	Chief Leadership And Learning		San Diego Unified	Chief Leadership & Learning	\$234,460
10.	Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss		San Diego Unified	Area 5 Superintendent	\$209,613
11.	Exec DirInformation Techn		San Diego Unified	Info & Technology Support Svcs	\$206,764
12.	Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss		San Diego Unified	Area 4 Superintendent	\$205,892
13.	Sch Police Captain		San Diego Unified	School Police Services	\$205,775
14.	Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss		San Diego Unified	Area 3 Superintendent	\$201,014
15.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Millennial Tech Middle	\$200,928
16.	Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss		San Diego Unified	Area 1 Superintendent	\$200,583
17.	Assistant General Counsel II		San Diego Unified	Legal Services	\$200,583
18.	Assistant General Counsel II		San Diego Unified	Legal Services	\$200,583
19.	Exec DirLab Rel And Asst Gen		San Diego Unified	Labor Relations	\$200,583
20.	Inschool Resource Tchr		San Diego Unified	Edison Elementary	\$197,230
21.	Dir-PeHealth Ed Intrscholath		San Diego Unified	P.E. And Health	\$196,937
22.	Exec DirSpecial Education		San Diego Unified	Spec Ed Exec Director	\$195,901
23.	Chief Business Officer		San Diego Unified	Ofc Of Chief Business Officer	\$191,749
24.	Exec Dir Quality Assurance Off		San Diego Unified	Quality Assurance	\$191,032
25.	DirChild Development Program		San Diego Unified	L&L: Early Learning	\$189,801
26.	Executive Director, Financial		San Diego Unified	Financial Planning & Develop	\$187,200
27.	School Police Sergeant		San Diego Unified	School Police Services	\$186,802
28.	Diversity & Inclusion Officer		San Diego Unified	Human Resources	\$185,875
29.	DirCommunications		San Diego Unified	Communications	\$184,579
30.	Supt Of Public Education		San Diego Unified	Superintendents Ofcs	\$184,224

31.	Sch Police Captain	San Diego Unified	School Police Services	\$182,755
32.	Exec Dir, Leadership And Learn	San Diego Unified	L&L: Leadership & Learning	\$181,967
33.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Henry High	\$180,796
34.	Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss	San Diego Unified	Area 6 Superintendent	\$180,759
35.	Educational Complex Director	San Diego Unified	L&L: Extended Learning Ops	\$180,092
36.	Operations Support Officer	San Diego Unified	Neighborhd Schls & Enrlmnt Ops	\$179,505
37.	DirBoard Services	San Diego Unified	Board Of Education	\$179,141
38.	Director, Charter Schools	San Diego Unified	Charter Schools	\$178,827
39.	Instructional Support Officer	San Diego Unified	L&L: Inst & Assess Elementary	\$177,548
40.	Exec Dir, Leadership And Learn	San Diego Unified	Leadership & Learning	\$176,974
41.	DirTrans And Dist Svs Dept	San Diego Unified	Pupil Transportation Dept	\$176,174
42.	School Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified	School Police Services	\$174,818
43.	Lead Principal	San Diego Unified	Kearny College Connections	\$174,678
44.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Trace	\$174,124
45.	Instructional Support Officer	San Diego Unified	L&L: Curr, Inst, & Assess Ms	\$173,491
46.	Dir, Human Resources	San Diego Unified	Human Resources	\$173,135
47.	Dir, Human Resources	San Diego Unified	Human Resources	\$173,135
48.	DirBudget Development	San Diego Unified	Budget Dev & Position Mgmt	\$173,135
49.	DirBudget Development	San Diego Unified	Budget	\$173,135
50.	Instructional Support Officer	San Diego Unified	Logan Memorial Ed Campus	\$173,135
51.	Lead Principal	San Diego Unified	Lincoln High	\$171,860
52.	DirProf Dev For Admin Suppor	San Diego Unified	L&L: E3	\$170,753
53.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Mira Mesa High	\$170,019
54.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Morse High	\$170,019
55.	DirDue Process Hearings	San Diego Unified	Due Process & Mediations	\$169,305
56.	Principal	San Diego Unified	La Jolla High	\$169,195
57.	Exec Dir, Risk Mgmt & Cap Ins	San Diego Unified	Risk Management	\$169,079
58.	Dir, Fin Pln, Mon And Acc	San Diego Unified	Strat Plan For Stud Achieve	\$169,062
59.	Instructional Support Officer	San Diego Unified	L&L: Integrated Youth Services	\$168,971
60.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Gompers Preparatory Academy	\$168,836
61.	Area Supt( K-12) Area Supt Iss	San Diego Unified	Area 2 Superintendent	\$168,645

62.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Hoover High	\$168,603
63.	Principal		San Diego Unified	San Diego Scpa	\$168,274
64.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Logan Memorial Ed Campus	\$168,259
65.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Canyon Hills-Mat Kwatup Kunkun	\$167,462
66.	Director, Real Estate		San Diego Unified	Real Estate Department	\$167,171
67.	DirConstruction Mgmt Dept		San Diego Unified	Facilities Planning & Const.	\$166,877
68.	DirProf Dev For Admin Suppor		San Diego Unified	Academics Through Agency	\$166,509
69.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Clairemont High	\$166,472
70.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Normal Heights Elementary	\$166,281
71.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Garfield High	\$166,074
72.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Crawford High	\$165,779
73.	Director, Physical Plant Ops		San Diego Unified	Ppo Support Services	\$165,428
74.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Point Loma High	\$164,923
75.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Madison High	\$164,393
76.	Chief Ops Officer		San Diego Unified	Off Of Business Supp Srvcs	\$164,293
77.	Assistant General Counsel II		San Diego Unified	Legal Services	\$164,033
78.	DirSpecial Education		San Diego Unified	Spec Ed Pgms Coordination	\$163,515
79.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Birney Elementary	\$163,037
80.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Rosa Parks Elementary	\$163,035
81.	Vice Principal	S/I Regular Teacher, Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego Science & Technology	\$162,703
82.	DirProject Mgmt Dept		San Diego Unified	Facilities Planning & Const.	\$162,175
83.	Prg Specialist, Special Ed		San Diego Unified	Due Process & Mediations	\$162,025
84.	Dir, Research And Development		San Diego Unified	Research And Evaluation	\$161,942
85.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$161,878
86.	Human Resources Officer		San Diego Unified	Human Resources	\$161,729
87.	Principal		San Diego Unified	Twain High	\$161,592
88.	DirFood Services		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Dept	\$161,418
89.	Dir, Purchasing And Contracts		San Diego Unified	Strategic Sourcing Department	\$161,226
90.	Exec Dir, Nursing And Wellness		San Diego Unified	Nursing And Wellness	\$161,226
91.	Instructional Support Officer		San Diego Unified	Logan Memorial Ed Campus	\$161,226

92.	DirFiscal Ctrls And Info Sys	San Diego Unified	Facilities Planning & Const.	\$160,958
93.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Creative Performing & Med Arts	\$160,862
94.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Central Elementary	\$160,854
95.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Marshall Middle	\$160,109
96.	Human Resources Officer	San Diego Unified	Human Resources	\$159,873
97.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Clairemont Canyons Academy	\$159,722
98.	Principal	San Diego Unified	Oak Park Elementary	\$159,336
99.	DirCollege, Career, And Tech	San Diego Unified	College, Career & Tech Ed	\$159,183
100.	Prgm Mgr, Teaching & Learning	San Diego Unified	Behavior Support Services	\$159,134